Duct sealing systems        2
• FiloSeal+   3
• MDI         6
• MDII         7
• MDIII         9
• MDIV        11
• Fire resistant duct sealing        13
• Sealants        15

diameter (mm)
Maximum cable diameter in
the duct (mm) Order unit
280220 MDI-1 25mm duct sealing kit Ø 16 - 32 max. Ø 12.5 per piece
280223P MDI-2 50mm duct sealing kit Ø 32 - 60 max. Ø 25 per piece
All Enquiries: tel: +44 (0)1744 762 929 | email: sales@etechcomponents.com | web: www.etechcomponents.com
 7
Due to the design of the divisible conical cap, it is possible to install the system also in existing situations. Installation of the
cap can be done by trimming the cap to the desired diameter of the cable or pipe.
Item number Description Maximum duct diam-
eter (mm)
Maximum cable
diameter in the duct
(mm)
Order unit
280271P MDII-50 duct sealing kit max. Ø 50 max. Ø 40 per piece
280261 MDII-110 duct sealing kit max. Ø 110 max. Ø 70 per piece
280251 MDII-125 duct sealing kit max. Ø 125 max. Ø 90 per piece
280241 MDII-160 duct sealing kit max. Ø 160 max. Ø 130 per piece
280246 MDII-200 duct sealing kit max. Ø 200 max. Ø 160 per piece
280247 MDII-250 duct sealing kit max. Ø 250 max. Ø 200 per piece
Set Contents
· Conical cap with sealing cap
· Foam support block
· Self-adhesive foam strip

filoform.com/en/video
All Enquiries: tel: +44 (0)1744 762 929 | email: sales@etechcomponents.com | web: www.etechcomponents.com
 9
MDIII - Duct sealing system
Duct sealing system type MD III is designed for sealing cable and pipe penetrations in conduits or duct openings that are
tightly positioned against each other.
The MDIII systems has two circular foam flanges that creates a chamber where our specially formulated expanding poly-
urethane resin can easily be injected due to the convenient and safe to use twin pack with screw nipple and filling tube. The
polyurethane resin will expand and thus create a gas and watertight seal.
Item number Description Maximum duct
diameter (mm)
Maximum cable
diameter in the
duct (mm)
Order unit
780291 MDIII-25 duct sealing kit max. Ø 25 max. Ø 8 per piece
282550 MDIII-50 duct sealing kit max. Ø 50 max. Ø 20 per piece
282575 MDIII-75 duct sealing kit max. Ø 75 max. Ø 40 per piece
280295 MDIII-110 duct sealing kit max. Ø 110 max. Ø 80 per piece
280296 MDIII-160 duct sealing kit max. Ø 160 max. Ø 130 per piece
2802973 MDIII-200 duct sealing kit max. Ø 200 max. Ø 160 per piece
2802978 MDIII-250 duct sealing kit max. Ø 250 max. Ø 220 per piece
Set Contents
· 2 foam flanges
· Self-adhesive foam strips
· Expanding polyurethane filler